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1 9/12/2017 10:35 Jeannie Kwan

Bay Area Builders 

Exchange

Construction 

Data Reporter

2440 Stanwell Drive, 

Suite B Concord CA 94520 (510) 818-0199 (925) 685-3424 jeannie@calbx.com

2 9/12/2017 13:46 Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering 1340 Egbert Ave San Francisco CA 94124 www.yerba-buena.net 415-822-4400 415-822-0900 mgalarza@yerba-buena.net

3 9/12/2017 15:40 Martha Lantz Construction Bid Source Publisher 6265 Hwy 9 Felton CA 95018

www.constructionbidsource

.com (888) 786-9450 (800) 560-7266 martie@constructionbidsource.com

4 9/13/2017 5:11 Herold Mallari Deltek

Research 

Analyst 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon VA 20171 (800)456-2009 (800)456-2009 heroldmallari@deltek.com

5 9/13/2017 10:17 Bryan Holm Cazadoro Construction, Inc Estimator

1485 Bayshore Blvd 

#201 San Francisco CA 94124 (415)466-6093 (415)349-4340 bholm@cazadoro.com

6 9/13/2017 15:29 Gene Yakubovich

G.Y.Engineering Company, 

Inc Principal

850 S. Van Ness Ave, 

Ste 34 San Francisco CA 94110 www.gyengineering.com 415-531-9266 415-358-5987 gene@gyengineering.com

7 9/13/2017 16:08 Matty Herrera-SalamyANGOTTI & REILLY, INC. BID CLERK 1000 MARIPOSA San Francisco CA 94107 www.angotti-reilly.com 415.575.3700 415.575.1470 matty@angotti-reilly.com

8 9/14/2017 8:48 Alex Svidler Svala Construction, Inc. Vice President 139 Mendosa Ave San Francisco CA 94116 (415)463-8233 (415(901-0466 8501308@gmail.com

9 9/14/2017 18:33 Deanna Johnson

San Francisco Builders 

Exchange Manager 850 S Van Ness Ave San Francisco CA 94110 www.bxofsf.com (415) 282-8220 (415) 821-0363 djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net

10 9/15/2017 4:59 Jim Maczko

R. E. Staite Engineering, 

Inc.

Chief 

Estimator 2145 East Belt Street San Diego California 92113 www.restaite.com 619-233-0178 619-233-3706 restaite@aol.com

11 9/15/2017 8:30 Michael Shaw

Orion Marine Contractors 

Inc

Business 

Development 

Manager 1112 E Alexander Ave. Tacoma WA 98421 (253)552-1163 (253) 552-1141 mshaw@orionmarinegroup.com

12 9/15/2017 9:38 Yolanda Barri Electric Administrative 61 Napoleon San Francisco CA 94124 415-468-6477 415-468-7191 yolanda@barrielectric.com

13 9/15/2017 9:51 Matt Gwizdala Construction Bidboard, Inc.

Project 

Coordinator 11622 El Camino Real Suite 100 San Diego CA 92130 800-479-5314 619-688-0585 planroom@ebidboard.com

14 9/16/2017 14:57 Ruairi Murphy Roebuck Construction Pres 1780 Oakdale Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4152551506 4152551508 ruairi@roebucksf.com

15 9/17/2017 7:44 mike hannegan kck builders manager 1320 egbert sf ca 94124 4154598698 4254539250 mikehannegan@comcast.net

16 9/18/2017 14:54 Richard Campbell Albert Electric Owner 2735 39th Ave San Francisco CA 94116 albertelectric.net 415-656-5844 707-995-9475 rich@albertelectric.net

17 9/19/2017 7:34 Jae Shin A&B Construction Estimator 1350 4th Street Berkeley CA 94710 510-999-6000 510-982-3636 jae@a-bconstruction.net

18 9/20/2017 13:23 Neil Hunt Westland Contractors, Inc. President 433 Airport Blvd. Ste. 321 Burlingame CA 94010

www.westlandcontractorsin

c.com 6503732037 6504343950 info@westlandcontractorsinc.com

19 9/26/2017 9:07 Pete Deckard

Apex Diving and Marine 

Services, Inc.

Director of 

Operations 15061 Sherman Way Unit J Van Nuys Ca 91402 www.apexdiving.com 562-607-5486 818-800-5999 peterdeckard@apexdiving.com

20 9/27/2017 12:58 Tom Norman

Business 

Developer 1067 Market Street Suite 1028 San Francisco California 1028 4145-839-9210 4145-839-9211 tom@hsecontracors.com



21 9/29/2017 14:25 Ruairi Murphy Roebuck Pres 1780 Oakdale SF CA 94124 4152551506 4152551508 ruairi@roebucksf.com

22 10/3/2017 11:21 Christina Gee Cal Pacific Systems

Preconstructio

n 

Administrator 1591 Howard Street San Francisco CA 94103 4152528600 4152528700 christina.gee@calpacificsystems.com

23 10/3/2017 11:24 Jack Jelliher Trinet Construction Inc Estimator 2560 Marin Street San Francisco CA 94124 (415)695-7814 (415)695-7830 trinetbids@gmail.com

24 10/3/2017 14:07

DEMAN 

SALOMON 

MYVETT

S. M. CONSTRUCTION 

AND ASSOCIATES INC CEO 48 CHESTER AV. DALY CITY CA 94080 415 756 0778 8888458861 smcassociatesinc@yahoo.com

25 10/4/2017 9:20 Jacob Friedman CF Contracting, Inc. President 2525 Van Ness Ave 210 San Francisco CA 94109 cfcontracting.com 415-721-7160 415-296-6437 cfcontracting@gmail.com

26 10/4/2017 11:30 Kaitlyn Lynch Edward W. Scott Electric Estimator 1555 Burke Ave, Suite L San Francisco CA 94124 415-206-7120 510-965-9554 klynch@scottelectric.com

27 10/4/2017 12:38 David Cantor Alta Engineering Group Estimator 1 Avenue of the Palms #109 San Francisco ca 94130 415-914-0466 415-829-3892 DCANTOR@AEGINC.COM

28 10/4/2017 13:43 Phil Stevens Albert Electric Estimator 2735 39th ve San Francisco CA 94116 415-710-4051 415-665-1786 phil@albertelectric.net

29 10/5/2017 8:25 Kevin Reilly Angotti & Reilly, Inc.

Project 

Manager 1000 Mariposa San Francisco California 94107 www.angotti-reilly.com 415-575-3700 415-575-1470 kevinreilly@angotti-reilly.com

30 10/6/2017 11:06 mike2 kck builders mgr 1320Egbert Ave sf ca 94124 4155599312 4154539250 mikehannegan@comcast.net

31 10/6/2017 11:40 Coby Friedman CF Contracting, Inc. President 2525 Van Ness Ave. Suite 210 San Francisco CA 94109 cfcontracting.com (415) 721-7160 (415) 296-6437 cfcontracting@gmail.com












